Cabinet approves the investment
proposal for generation component of
Arun-3 Hydro Electric Project in Nepal
by SJVN Limited, a Central Public
Sector Enterprises of Government of
India

The Cabinet Committee on Economic Affairs chaired by the Prime Minister Shri Narendra Modi has approved:

<u>Cabinet approves signing of Air</u> <u>Services Agreement between India and</u> Greece

Union Cabinet chaired by the Prime Minister Shri Narendra Modi has approved the signing of Air Services Agreement (ASA) between India and Greece.

<u>President of India's message on the eve of National Day of Brunei</u> <u>Darussalam</u>

The President of India, Shri Pranab Mukherjee has extended his greetings

President of India's message on the eve of Republic Day of Guyana

The President of India, Shri Pranab Mukherjee has extended his greetings and felicitations to the Government and people of the Cooperative Republic of

AYUSH Minister to inaugurate the World Integrated Medicine Forum on Regulation of Homeopathic Medicine

Minister of State (Independent Charge) for AYUSH, Shri Shripad Yesso Naik will inaugurate the World Integrated Medicine Forum on Regulation of Homeopathic Medicinal Products